Diller-Odell Post-Graduate Survey

Please Note: The 2013-2014 school year was the first time that we administered the Post-
Graduate Survey in the spring.

Number of Responses

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

Number 13 9 11

Select one area that best describes your current situation.

Survey Year 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
Military 0% 11% 0%
4-year College 38% 45% 55%
2-year College 54% 22% 18%
Work 8% 22% 27%
Other 0% 0% 0%

Core academic classes were meaningful and met education needs for my future.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

Yes 92% 100% 100%

No 8% 0% 0%

Were there enough elective classes offered for you to explore different careers?

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

Yes 46% 67% 73%

No 54% 33% 27%

Did you have a positive learning experience at Diller-Odell Schools?

Survey Year 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

Yes 100% 100% 100%

No 0% 0% 0%

Did you feel Diller-Odell Schools prepared you for post-secondary education or the
military?

Survey Year 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

Yes 75% 89% 100%

No 25% 11% 0%




Using the traditional grading style of A = Excellent, B = Good, C = Average, D = Below

Average and F = Needs improvement, please rate the following:

Diller-Odell School teachers generally hold high standards and demand quality work.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 31% 22% 27%
B 69% 67% 73%
C 0% 11% 0%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%

Diller-Odell provided me with a strong foundation in the area of reading.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 23% 33% 64%
B 38% 45% 36%
C 38% 22% 0%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%

Diller-Odell provided me with a strong foundation in the use of computers and technology.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 23% 33% 36%
B 62% 45% 46%
C 15% 22% 18%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%
Diller-Odell School provided a strong foundation in math.
Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 62% 45% 45%
B 31% 44% 46%
C 8% 11% 9%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%




Diller-Odell School provided a strong foundation in science.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 31% 67% 73%
B 46% 22% 27%
C 23% 11% 0%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%

The Diller-Odell School staff assisted me in my future plans for after high school.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 62% 78% 64%
B 31% 0% 18%
C 0% 22.% 18%
D 8% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%
Diller-Odell School provided a safe and secure environment.
Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 85% 89% 82%
B 15% 11% 18%
C 0% 0% 0%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%

Expectations for student conduct were appropriate and enforced by staff and
administration at Diller-Odell School.

Survey Year | 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
A 38% 56% 46%
B 38% 33% 36%
C 23% 11% 18%
D 0% 0% 0%
E 0% 0% 0%




Did you make use of the IAP time provided?

Survey Year 2013-2014 | 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
All the time 15% 22% 18%
Most of the time 54% 45% 64%
Some of the time 31% 33% 9%
Never 0% 0% 9%

Did you find it easy to get help or assistance from teachers during the IAP?

Survey Year 2013-2014 | 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
All the time 46% 44% 37%
Most of the time 31% 56% 27%
Some of the time 23% 0% 36%
Never 0% 0% 0%

Post-Graduate Survey Qualitative Questions

1) What additional opportunities do you wish Diller-Odell Schools provided?

2) What are you most proud of about Diller-Odell Schools?

3) What things does Diller-Odell Schools do well?

4) What areas need to be addressed at Diller-Odell Schools?




